 MKT11/20
www.chemitool.com  1 de 1
SAP Ø
(mm)
Bore Diameter
(mm)
Color R.P.M. Format  EAN
CHA0207115001 115 22 Coarse Yellow 13 300  10 5604630014250
CHA0207115002 115 22 Medium Red 13 300  10 5604630014267
CHA0207115003 115 22 Extra Fine Blue 13 300  10 5604630014274
CHA0207125001 125 22 Coarse Yellow 12 200  10 5604630014281
CHA0207125002 125 22 Medium Red 12 200  10 5604630014298
CHA0207125003 125 22 Extra Fine Blue 12 200  10 5604630014304
CHEMITOOL Non-Woven Flap Disc is designed for universal sanding applications from thick
to slim.
CHEMITOOL Non-Woven Flap Disc is distinguished by their colors depending on the type
of grain it has. The yellow disk has a thicker grain, the red a medium grain and the blue a